Dinner, Monday 13 September 2021, 19:00 - list of invitees
Venue: Panum, Marsk Tower, Faculty Club

Working Dinner

Participant, name and position email Accepted

Ulla Wewer, Dean dekan@sund.ku.dk NO (in
Greenland)

Jess Pilegard, Faculty Director jess.pilegaard@sund.ku.dk YES
Birgit Ngrrung, Dept. Head (EAEVE expert) birgit.noerrung@sund.ku.dk YES
Asger Lundorf Jensen, Dept. Head (EAEVE expert alj@sund.ku.dk YES
- QA)
Daniel Hjorth, student, Chair of the Veterinary vmfformand@gmail.com; YES
Student Organisation (VMF) daniel.hjorth.lund@gmail.com
Josefine Sinkjeer, student, Vice Chair of Veterinary | josefine.sondergaard@sund.ku.dk YES
Study Board
Mikkel Hammer Student, IVSA DK Chair bfx@alumni.ku.dk YES
Josefine Synnestvedt, Student, 4th year josefinesynnestvedt@hotmail.com YES
Laura Lillelund Eriksen, Studens BA laura.lillelund@gmail.com YES
Peter Holm, Director of CVetSchool, Head of pho@sund.ku.dk YES
Studies (EAEVE Expert — QA / Basic Sciences)
Peter Rekve, Liaison Officer (EAEVE-Expert - pere@sund.ku.dk YES
QA)
Hans Henrik Saxild, Vice-Dean for Education hhsax@sund.ku.dk NO
Tina Lewis, Head of Research and Innovation tina.lewis@sund.ku.dk YES
Office, Chief Administrative Office
Charlotte Reinhart Bjgrnvad. Chair of the crb@sund.ku.dk YES
Veterinary Study Board
Maria Novrup, Special Consultant, SUND Faculty Irh@sund.ku.dk YES
Service, Office for Student Affairs - Quality
Assurance and Accreditation expert
Lene E. Buelund, Head of Teaching Committee at Ibu@sund.ku.dk YES
VCS
Sgren Saxmose Nielsen, Head of Teaching saxmose@sund.ku.dk YES
Committee at VAS
Christina Natalie Stigaard — SUND Student and chst@sund.ku.dk YES
Career Counselor
Anne Fledelius, Special Consultant SUND Student anne.fledelius@sund.ku.dk YES
Guidance and Internationalisation
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